TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

WRAPPED HEARTS 1KG

SKU: FWHR2

Categories: Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours, Seasonal -
Valentine's, Mothering Sunday & Easter, Truffles & Chocolates
Tags: foil wrapped chocolates, foil wrapped hearts, heart
chocolates, milk chocolate hearts, Mother's Day, red hearts,
Valentine's Day, valentines, Valentines chocolate, wrapped hearts
Approx. pieces 175 | Pack size 1 x 1kg | Piece size 5.5g/ H30 x
W30mm |

Smooth, creamy milk chocolate hearts, wrapped in red foil.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement
May contain traces of nuts.
Contains:

Celery/celeriac
Lupin

Eggs

Fish

Soybeans

Milk

Mustard
Peanuts
Sesame seeds
Crustacea

Molluscs

Tree nuts
Gluten

Palm oil (RSPO)
Sulphur Dioxide

No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
May Contain
No
No
No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/vme-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/vme-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/truffles-chocolates/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/foil-wrapped-chocolates/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/foil-wrapped-hearts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/heart-chocolates/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/heart-chocolates/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/milk-chocolate-hearts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mothers-day/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/red-hearts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/valentines-day/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/valentines/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/valentines-chocolate/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/wrapped-hearts/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs Yes
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2336
Calories 558
Fat (g) 34.8
Sat. fat (g) 211
Carbohydrate (g) 53.3
Sugar (g) 52.3
Protein (g) 6.8
Salt (g) 0.2
INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Flavouring.




